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LEARN MORE ABOUT 

YOUR CERTIFICATION+ COHORT 
 

 
A big benefit of participating in the Be Well Lead Well Pulse® Certification+ program 
is meeting other professionals, like you, who are committed to the conscious evolution 
of healthier, more sustainable leadership worldwide. Reach out to participants in your 
cohort to learn more about their lives and work! 
 

NAME EMAIL 
 

Suzanne Bouman suzanne.bouman@roche.com 

Eva Daman eva.daman@roche.com 

Tina de Meeus Tina.demeeus@fcg-global.com 

Carolina Garcia carolina.garcia.cg2@roche.com 

Paola Hernandez paola.hernandez.ph2@roche.com 

Denise Horato denise.horato@roche.com 

Zaher Ibrahim zaher.ibrahim@fcg-global.com 

Aymeric Lagarde aymeric.lagarde@roche.com 

Karen Leach karen.leach@roche.com 

Yvonne Looye yvonne.looye@fcg-global.com 

Jacqueline McMenamin jacqueline.mcmenamin@roche.com 

Glaucia Melo glaucia.melo@roche.com 

Patty Oji patty.oji@fcg-global.com 

Ruchi Parulkar ruchi.parulekar@roche.com 

Dora Sleiman dora.sleiman@roche.com 

Vicki Stone vicki.stone@roche.com 

Peter Stoppelenburg peter.stoppelenburg@fcg-global.com 

Lynn Strang lynn.strang@roche.com 

Giovanna Vasquez giovanna.vasquez@roche.com 

 
 
 


